MERRY-LINK
Company Product Type Data
MERRY-LINK LED
MERRYRRRR -LINK Co., Ltd. reservr es the right to change this documentation without prior notice
2009-4-1
MR16 (white)
MR16
PART NO

Maximum Power
Heatsink Temperature 56
Order code LED source View Angle Lux@1m
MLMR16A-Y3C Cree 30 700
MLMR16A-Y4C Cree 45 200
MLMR16A-W3C Cree 30 700
MLMR16A-W4C Cree 45 200
MLMR16A-Y3X 30
MLMR16A-W3X 30
Log(Life)  =
1600
Tj( )+273